

P.I.S.C. TOURNAMENT PARKING

Effective only from 8:00pm June 15, 2019 to 7:00AM June 16, 2019.

This parking permit must be displayed in a visible location on the inside the vehicle of all participants in the Plum Island Surfcasters Invitational tournament.

This permit entitles participants in the 2018 Plum Island Surfcasters Invitational permission to park in public spaces for the duration of the invitational tournament. It does not grant permission to park on any private property, on the beach or on the Plum Island Refuge.

- Vehicles owned by a participant in the Plum Island Surfcasters Invitational tournament must abide by all state and local traffic laws and regulations.
- Drivers and occupants of said vehicles are expected to abide by state and local laws for their conduct during the tournament.

Plum Island Surfcasters Board, June 1, 2019



P.I.S.C. TOURNAMENT PARKING

Effective only from 8:00pm June 15, 2019 to 7:00AM June 16, 2019.

This parking permit must be displayed in a visible location on the inside the vehicle of all participants in the Plum Island Surfcasters Invitational tournament.

- This permit entitles participants in the 2018 Plum Island Surfcasters Invitational permission to park in public spaces for the duration of the invitational tournament. It does not grant permission to park on any private property, on the beach or on the Plum Island Refuge.
- Vehicles owned by a participant in the Plum Island Surfcasters Invitational tournament must abide by all state and local traffic laws and regulations.
- Drivers and occupants of said vehicles are expected to abide by state and local laws for their conduct during the tournament.

Plum Island Surfcasters Board, June 1, 2019